It is understood the property is around 5 year old. It is
assumed that the balance of any remaining  construction certification will be transferred with the Title Deeds.  It is
assumed all relevant local authority documentation is available for the original construction of  the property.

£770,000 (Seven hundred and seventy thousand pounds). It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated
by using a rate per square metre based on  information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£700,000 (Seven Hundred Thousand Pounds) The market presently demonstrates an imbalance between supply